
First-Name Last-Name Organisation Email

Anne Cecile Dragon DG MARE anne-cecile.dragon@ec.europa.eu

Alessandro BUZZI WWF abuzzi@wwfmedpo.org

Angela Cotrina Min. Spain acotrina@mapa.es

Ant¬∫ MARZOA UNACOMAR unacomar@danespa.net

Antoni Garau   FBCP cofrafederacion@gmail.com

antonio gottardo Legacoop Agroalimentare antonio.gottardo@legacoop.veneto.it

Betulla MORELLO GFCM elisabetta.morello@fao.org

Mario Slijuka CFOSA mario.sljuka@gmail.com

Claudio Viva CIBM viva@cibm.it

Diego Panzeri OGS dpanzeri@inogs.it

Domitilla senni MEDREACT domitilla.senni@medreact.org

Elena Lopez Min. Spain etlopez@mapa.es

emanuele sciacovelli Federpesca esciacovelli@virgilio.it

Filippo Cassola CIPS filicassola@gmail.com

Francesca Biondo Federpesca direttore@federpesca.it

gennaro scognamiglio UNCI Agroalimentare unciagroalimentare@libero.it

Giampaolo Buonfiglio MEDAC presidente@med-ac.eu

Gian Ludovico Ceccaroni Confcooperative Federcoopescaceccaroni.g@confcooperative.it

gilberto ferrari Confcooperative Federcoopescagilberto.ferrari@confcooperative.it

giovanni basciano AGCI Agrital giovanni.basciano@gmail.com

Giulio Malorgio UNIBO giulio.malorgio@unibo.it

Ilaria Ferraro Min. Italy ferraro@bmti.it

Jorge Campos FACOPE jorgecamposucles59@gmail.com

jose maria gallart CEPESCA asopesca.jose@gmail.com

Kleio Psarrou PEPMA kleiopsarrou@gmail.com

Michale Albanozzo Min. Malta michael.albanozzo@gov.mt

M.C. Garcia Min. Spain mcggomez@mapa.es

Maria Cornax EFCA maria.cornax@efca.europa.eu

Maria Vittoria Briscolini Min. Italy v.briscolini@politicheagricole.it

Marina Illuminatii MEDAC admin@med-ac.eu

MARIO VIZCARRO GIANNI FNCCP mavg@advocatpesca.e.telefonica.net

Marzia Piron MEDAC segreteria@mec-ac.eu

Michelle Mizzi Min. Malta michelle.mizzi.1@gov.mt

Myfanwy Cortis Min. Malta myfanwy.cortis@gov.mt

Nolan Attard Min. Malta nolan.attard@gov.mt

Nour Engueleguele DG MARE nour.engueleguele@ec.europa.eu

Owen Zammit Min. Malta owen.zammit.1@gov.mt

Rafael Mas EMPA masrafael@gmail.com

raffaele ferrone FLAI CGIL raffaele.ferrone@flai.it

romeo Mikicic HOK romeomikicic1@gmail.com

Rosa Caggiano MEDAC r.caggiano@med-ac.eu

Rosalie CRESPIN CNPMEM rcrespin@comite-peches.fr

Sandro Cerasi Legacoop Agroalimentare sandro.cerasi@gmail.com

Simone Libralato OGS slibralato@ogs.it

Valerie LAINE DG MARE larissa.buru@ec.europa.eu

Xavi Domenech Fed. Tarragona xavigat@msn.com
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